Calvary Academy 12/20/17
1730 West Jefferson St.
Springfield lllinois 62702
Phone (217)546-5987 Fax (217) 321-1063
Game Schedule
J.H. Volleyball
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S) BUS
Mon 01/08/18 Raymond/Lincolnwood Junior High 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
School Academy
01/12/18--01/13/18 Little Flower 8th Grade Tournament  8th Grade Little Flower TBA
Mon 01/22/18 Decatur Garfield Junior High 7th/8th Decatur 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 4:30 PM
School Hope School
Tue 01/23/18 St. Agnes School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Thu 01/25/18 Edinburg Junior High School 6th/7th/8th  Edinburg JH 5:15 pm 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 4:00 PM
School
Mon 01/29/18 Washington Middle School 7th/8th Washington 4:00 pm 5:15 pm 3:115PM
MS
Tue 01/30/18 St. Al's Junior High School 6th/7th/8th Calvary 5:15 pm 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Thu 02/01/18 Blessed Sacrament Junior High 7th/8th Blessed 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
School Sacrament
Mon 02/05/18 Lincoln Carroll Catholic Junior High ~ 6th/7th/8th Lincoln 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 3:45 PM
School Carroll
Catholic
School
Tue 02/06/18 Springfield Christian 6th/7th/8th Calvary 5:15 pm 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Sat 02/10/18 Zion Lutheran Tournament-7th 7th Grade Lincoln - Zion TBA
Grade Only Lutheran
School
Tue 02/13/18 AC Central Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Thu 02/15/18 Virginia Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Fri 02/16/18 Christ The King 6th/7th/8th Calvary 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:15 pm
Academy
Tue 02/20/18 Little Flower Catholic School 7th/8th Little Flower 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Catholic
School
Thu 02/22/18 Greenview Junior High School 7th/8th Greenview 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 4:45 PM
JH/HS
02/24/18--03/01/18  IESA 7th Grade Regionals 7th Grade TBA TBA
03/03/18--03/08/18 IESA 8th Grade Regionals 8th Grade TBA TBA
Mon 03/05/18 IESA 7th Grade Sectionals 7th Grade TBA TBA
03/09/18--03/10/18  IESA 7th Grade State Finals 7th Grade TBA TBA
Mon 03/12/18 IESA 8th Grade Sectionals 8th Grade TBA TBA
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